Connectivity Within 100 m from Kolkata Airport Gate No.-2 
Within 50 m from 2no Gate Dum Dum Bus Stand 
Within 800 m from Jessore Metro Station 
Within 1km from Dum Dum Police Station 
Within 3 km from Nagerbazar ESI Hospital 

Auction Price 1) Rs. 23,25,000.00 ( Twenty Three lakhs Twenty Five 

thousand only)  

2) Rs. 33,36,000.00 ( Thirty Three lakhs Thirty Six thousand 
only)  

DETAILS OF PROPERTY WITH LOCATION: